* Ferrite EMI Chip Bead Master List
Steward's Part Number Prefix Code
HR:  High Rentention under bias
HI:   High Current
HF:   High Frequency
MI:   Mid Currect
LI:    Low Current
DM:  Differential Mode & Ultra High Current

C1
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
E
mm
T1
mm
T2
mm
28F0121-0SR-10   2 30 55 52 - 55 1000 0.00075 10000 3.05 2.54 3.05 4.06 5.08 - - - 1.27 1.52
28F0121-1SR-10   2 60 96 115 - 115 300 0.001 10000 3.05 2.54 3.05 8.51 9.53 - - - 1.27 1.52
28F0181-1SR-10   2 72 115 130 - 130 300 0.001 10000 4.57 2.54 3.05 8.51 9.53 - - - 1.27 1.52
DA1206B102R-10   3 275 1000 904 - 1129 175 0.80 200 3.20 1.60 - 0.90 - 0.40 0.20 0.80 - -
DA1206B601R-10   3 169 600 690 - 761 214 0.60 200 3.20 1.60 - 0.80 - 0.40 0.20 0.80 - -
DA1206C121R-10   3 39 120 186 - 211 559 0.20 300 3.20 1.60 - 0.80 - 0.40 0.20 0.80 - -
DA1206D301R-10   3 94 300 417 - 420 261 0.40 400 3.20 1.60 - 0.80 - 0.40 0.20 0.80 - -
DA1206D600R-10   3 15 60 98 - 133 1103 0.2 400 3.20 1.60 - 0.80 - 0.40 0.20 0.80 - -
DA1206E300R-10   3 10 30 44 - 56 950 0.30 500 3.20 1.60 - 0.80 - 0.40 0.20 0.80 - -
HF1206J150R-10   1 - 2 5 15 - - 0.06 1000 3.20 1.60 - 1.10 - 0.51 - - - -
HI0603P600R-10   1 25 60 75 - 85 739 0.030 4000 1.60 0.80 - 0.80 - 0.36 - - - -
HI0805O121R-10   1 61 120 163 - 167 231 0.020 3500 2.00 1.25 - 0.90 - 0.51 - - - -
HI0805Q310R-10   1 12 31 38 - 44 800 0.025 4500 2.00 1.25 - 0.90 - 0.51 - - - -
HI0805R800R-10   1 38 80 90 - 95 200 0.010 5000 2.00 1.25 - 0.90 - 0.51 - - - -
HI1206N101R-10   1 41 100 140 - 150 500 0.035 3000 3.20 1.60 - 1.10 - 0.51 - - - -
HI1206N800R-10   1 38 80 118 - 130 800 0.035 3000 3.20 1.60 - 1.10 - 0.51 - - - -
HI1206P121R-10   1 56 120 122 - 142 200 0.030 4000 3.20 1.60 - 1.10 - 0.51 - - - -
HI1206T161R-10   1 70 160 230 - 229 300 0.018 5000 3.20 1.60 - 1.35 - 0.51 - - - -
HI1206T500R-10   1 19 50 61 - 70 1018 0.010 6000 3.20 1.60 - 1.10 - 0.51 - - - -
HI1612X560R-10   1 23 56 70 173 81 940 0.004 10000 4.06 3.05 - 2.28 - 0.46 - - - -
HI1806T600R-10   1 28 60 80 - 92 1000 0.010 6000 4.50 1.60 - 1.60 - 0.51 - - - -
HI1812N121R-10   1 42 120 142 - 170 800 0.040 3000 4.50 3.20 - 1.40 - 0.46 - - - -
HI1812T800R-10   1 30 80 90 - 108 1000 0.010 6000 4.50 3.20 - 1.40 - 0.46 - - - -
HI1812V101R-10   1 45 100 125 - 135 600 0.010 8000 4.50 3.20 - 2.30 - 0.46 - - - -
HI2220P171R-10   1 80 170 240 - 255 500 0.030 4000 5.59 5.08 - 1.52 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220P251R-10   1 100 250 260 - 390 200 0.035 4000 5.59 5.08 - 1.80 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220P271R-10   1 110 270 390 - 390 300 0.035 4000 5.59 5.08 - 3.20 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220P551R-10   1 180 550 850 - 850 300 0.035 4000 5.59 5.08 - 1.97 - 0.76 - - - -

Part Numbers
HI2220P601R-10   1 220 600 260 - 600 100 0.025 4000 5.59 5.08 - 3.05 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220P701R-10   1 200 700 250 - 700 100 0.025 4000 5.59 5.08 - 3.05 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220Q401R-10   1 100 400 300 - 450 150 0.030 4500 5.59 5.08 - 3.20 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220R151R-10   1 60 150 210 - 230 500 0.015 5000 5.59 5.08 - 1.80 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220R181R-10   1 80 180 250 - 270 400 0.020 5000 5.59 5.08 - 1.80 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220R301R-10   1 100 300 300 - 380 200 0.020 5000 5.59 5.08 - 3.20 - 0.76 - - - -
HI2220T101R-10   1 50 100 140 - 160 600 0.006 6000 5.59 5.08 - 1.80 - 0.076 - - - -
HI2520P751R-10   1 300 750 300 - 750 100 0.020 4000 6.40 5.00 - 3.00 - 0.76 - - - -
HI3312X101R-10   1 39 100 139 172 175 1059 0.004 1000 8.50 3.05 - 2.28 - 0.51 - - - -
HR2220P601R-10   1 200 600 250 - 600 100 0.025 4000 5.59 5.08 - 3.05 - 0.76 - - - -
HR2220V801R-10   1 150 800 170 - 910 90 0.010 8000 5.59 5.08 - 3.61 - 0.76 - - - -
HZ0402A601R-10   1 182 600 932 - 965 241 1.00 100 1.01 0.50 - 0.50 - 0.30 - - - -
HZ0603A222R-10   1 195 2200 591 - 3051 122 1.5 100 1.60 0.80 - 0.80 - 0.36 - - - -
HZ0603B102R-10   1 153 1000 632 - 992 135 0.60 200 1.60 0.80 - 0.80 - 0.36 - - - -
HZ0603B112R-10   1 515 1100 1534 743 1539 288 0.80 200 1.60 0.80 - 0.80 - 0.36 - - - -
HZ0603C601R-10   1 232 600 620 - 775 168 0.45 300 1.60 0.80 - 0.80 - 0.36 - - - -
HZ0603C651R-10   1 296 650 931 666 975 400 0.60 300 1.60 0.80 - 0.80 - 0.36 - - - -
HZ0805B272R-10   1 - 2700 - - - - 0.8 200 2.00 1.25 - 0.90 - 0.51 - - - -
HZ0805C202R-10   1 329 2000 567 - 2099 100 0.500 300 2.00 1.25 - 0.90 - 0.51 - - - -
HZ0805D102R-10   1 415 1000 567 - 1268 113 0.300 400 2.00 1.25 - 0.90 - 0.51 - - - -
HZ0805D152R-10   1 289 1500 597 - 1525 110 0.400 400 2.00 1.25 - 0.90 - 0.51 - - - -
HZ0805E601R-10   1 277 600 533 - 696 155 0.300 500 2.00 1.25 - 0.90 - 0.51 - - - -
HZ0805G471R-10   1 221 470 429 - 572 149 0.20 700 2.00 1.25 - 0.85 - 0.51 - - - -
HZ1206C202R-10   1 1673 2000 290 - 2505 41 0.50 300 3.20 1.60 - 1.10 - 0.51 - - - -
HZ1206D102R-10   1 210 1000 282 - 973 92 0.400 400 3.20 1.60 - 1.10 - 0.51 - - - -
HZ1206E601R-10   1 296 600 195 - 674 75 0.30 500 3.20 1.60 - 1.10 - 0.51 - - - -
LI0402B301R-10   1 96 300 533 - 549 374 0.80 200 1.01 0.50 - 0.50 - 0.30 - - - -